

Total Bonds to Pay		Balance Left		
\$	6,703,952.81	\$	6,703,952.81	Total Bonds
\$	(37,299.25)	\$	6,666,653.56	11/1/2019
\$	(257,299.25)	\$	6,409,354.31	5/1/2020
\$	(34,715.25)	\$	6,374,639.06	11/1/2020
\$	(423,174.06)	\$	5,951,465.00	5/1/2021
\$	(47,400.00)	\$	5,904,065.00	11/1/2021
\$	(412,400.00)	\$	5,491,665.00	5/1/2022
\$	(44,370.50)	\$	5,447,294.50	11/1/2022
\$	(429,370.50)	\$	5,017,924.00	5/1/2023
\$	(41,053.50)	\$	4,976,870.50	11/1/2023
\$	(431,053.50)	\$	4,545,817.00	5/1/2024
\$	(37,576.00)	\$	4,508,241.00	11/1/2024
\$	(432,576.00)	\$	4,075,665.00	5/1/2025
\$	(33,891.50)	\$	4,041,773.50	11/1/2025
\$	(438,891.50)	\$	3,602,882.00	5/1/2026
\$	(29,931.50)	\$	3,572,950.50	11/1/2026
\$	(444,931.50)	\$	3,128,019.00	5/1/2027
\$	(25,675.00)	\$	3,102,344.00	11/1/2027
\$	(455,675.00)	\$	2,646,669.00	5/1/2028
\$	(21,185.25)	\$	2,625,483.75	11/1/2028
\$	(456,185.25)	\$	2,169,298.50	5/1/2029
\$	(16,497.25)	\$	2,152,801.25	11/1/2029
\$	(466,497.25)	\$	1,686,304.00	5/1/2030
\$	(11,550.00)	\$	1,674,754.00	11/1/2030
\$	(161,550.00)	\$	1,513,204.00	5/1/2031
\$	(10,692.50)	\$	1,502,511.50	11/1/2031
\$	(160,692.50)	\$	1,341,819.00	5/1/2032
\$	(9,737.50)	\$	1,332,081.50	11/1/2032
\$	(159,737.50)	\$	1,172,344.00	5/1/2033
\$	(8,700.00)	\$	1,163,644.00	11/1/2033
\$	(158,700.00)	\$	1,004,944.00	5/1/2034
\$	(7,610.00)	\$	997,334.00	11/1/2034
\$	(162,610.00)	\$	834,724.00	5/1/2035
\$	(6,444.25)	\$	828,279.75	11/1/2035
\$	(161,444.25)	\$	666,835.50	5/1/2036
\$	(5,247.50)	\$	661,588.00	11/1/2036
\$	(160,247.50)	\$	501,340.50	5/1/2037
\$	(4,027.50)	\$	497,313.00	11/1/2037
\$	(164,027.50)	\$	333,285.50	5/1/2038
\$	(2,736.75)	\$	330,548.75	11/1/2038
\$	(162,736.75)	\$	167,812.00	5/1/2039
\$	(1,406.00)	\$	166,406.00	11/1/2039
\$	(166,406.00)	\$	-	5/1/2040